LYOND	Kaba
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600265110266
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/16/1401006008 **25.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	THE ARY OF
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	51 3: 5
Office Use Only	,
	OCT 2 4 2014



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 20, 2014

JASON KATZ JASON D. KATZ P.A. 3325 S. UNIVERSITY DRIVE, SUITE 210 DAVIE, FL 33328

SUBJECT: YES HOTEL STAFFING LLC Ref. Number: L14000048662

We have received your document for YES HOTEL STAFFING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Interfet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "LC.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is L08000060035.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 714A00022446

200

సి కా

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	C	COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
Yes	- lotel Staffing,	LLC		
SUBJECT:		ted Lizbility Company	······	
	Amendment and fee(s) are subr			
עיזכאנטי זיי איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז אי	ondense concerning this matter :	to the following.		•
	Jason Katz			
		Name of Person		
	Jason D. Ka			
	2225 S. Llois	Firm/Company	ita 210	
	<u> </u>	versity Drive, Su		
	Davie, Floric	la 33328		1
		City/State and Zip Code	······································	
	jason@jkatzlaw.c B-mail address: (1	com to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)	- 2
	ann cannog moe manail fuiges a	<u>.</u>	·	2014 OCT
				- 20 th CO - 1945
Leslie Das	ch .	"407 <u>,</u> 504-4	400 x101	
	of Person	at (407) Area CodeDaytime	400 x101	23 ASSE
Name	of Person	at (407) 504-4		23 PH :
Name Enclosed is a check for	of Person the following amount:		Telephone Number	23 P
Name Enclosed is a check for	of Person			23 PH 3: 4
Name Enclosed is a check for	of Person the following amount: 	- \$55.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy	 Telephone Number \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & 	23 PH 3: 4
Name Enclosed is a check for \$25.00 Filing Fee	of Person the following amount: 	- \$55.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Cony 	23 PH 3: 4
Name Enclosed is a check for \$25.00 Filing Fee MAII Regis	of Person the following amount: 	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURI Registration Sectio	 S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Conv ER ADDRESS: n 	23 PH 3: 4
Name Enclosed is a check for \$25.00 Filing Fee MAII Regis Divisi P.O. I	of Person the following amount: - \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificant of Status LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor Clifton Building	 S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Conv ER ADDRESS: a 	23 PH 3: 4
Name Enclosed is a check for \$25.00 Filing Fee MAII Regis Divisi P.O. I	of Person the following amount: 	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corport	 S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Cony ER ADDRESS: n ations 	23 PH 3: 4
Name Enclosed is a check for \$25.00 Filing Fee MAII Regis Divisi P.O. I	of Person the following amount: - \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificant of Status LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce 	 S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Cony ER ADDRESS: n ations 	23 PH 3: 4
Name Enclosed is a check for \$25.00 Filing Fee MAII Regis Divisi P.O. I	of Person the following amount: - \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificant of Status LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce 	 S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Cony ER ADDRESS: n ations 	23 PH 3: 4
Name Enclosed is a check for \$25.00 Filing Fee MAII Regis Divisi P.O. I	of Person the following amount: - \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificant of Status LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce 	 S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Cony ER ADDRESS: n ations 	23 PH 3: 4

ARTICL	ES OF AMENDMENT	
,	ТО	
ARTICLE	S OF ORGANIZATION	
	ĨŪ	
res noter stannig, LES		
(Name of the Limited Liab 1.4 Flor	ility Company as it now annears on our records.) noa Lannico Laanniy Campany)	
	- March 25, 2014	<i>.</i>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on March 20, 2014	and assigned
Florida document number L14000048662		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the li</u>		
	TIES MANAGEMENT, LLO	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "	Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrev	ristion "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)	
· .		<u></u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		······
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u>	name of the new
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u>	name of the new
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or re- registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u>	name of the new
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u>	name of the new
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or re- registered agent and/or the new registered office ad Name of New Registered Agent:	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or re- registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u>	name of the new 2014 OCT 23
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or re- registered agent and/or the new registered office ad Name of New Registered Agent:	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or re- registered agent and/or the new registered office ad Name of New Registered Agent:	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address , Florida	2014 OCT 23 PH
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office ad Name of New Registered Agent:	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address , Florida City 2	2014 OCT 23 PH
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office ad Name of New Registered Agent:	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address , Florida City 2 ered Agent:	2014 OCT 23 PH 3: 4
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office ad Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register I hereby accept the appointment as registered age	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address <u>City</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u>	ALL HASSEEFLORIDA Code COMPLY with the
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office and Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered age I hereby accept the appointment as registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address , Florida City 2 <u>ered Agent:</u> ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to d complete performance of muchties, and 1 cm family	ALL HASSEED LORIDAY With the
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office and Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address <u>City</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u> <u>2</u>	ALL HASSEE FLOR SIALEN Code LORIDIN With the to comply with the line with and us uscument is
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office and Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address , Florida City 2 ered Agent: ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to d complete performance of muduties, and Low form d complete performance of muduties, and Low form d complete performance of muduties, and Low form tered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited	ALL HASSEE FLOR SIALEN Code LORIDIN With the to comply with the line with and us uscument is
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office and Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and being filed to merely reflect a change in the regist	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : <u>Enter Florida street address</u> <u>City</u> <u>Street Agent:</u> <u>Street Agent:</u>	ALL CONTROLOGY SIALE AND SEED FOR SIALE AND SEED FO
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office and Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and being filed to merely reflect a change in the regist	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address <u>Enter Florida street address</u> <u>Florida</u> <u>City</u> 2 <u>ered Agent:</u> ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to d complete performance of muchtiles, and Low family tered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited ge. <u>If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Regists</u>	ALL CONTROLOGY SIALE AND SEED FOR SIALE AND SEED FO
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office and Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and being filed to merely reflect a change in the regist	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : <u>Enter Florida street address</u> <u>City</u> <u>Street Agent:</u> <u>Street Agent:</u>	ALL CONTROLOGY SIALE AND SEED FOR SIALE AND SEED FO
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office and Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and being filed to merely reflect a change in the regist	gistered office address on our records, <u>epter the</u> <u>ddress here</u> : Enter Florida street address <u>Enter Florida street address</u> <u>Florida</u> <u>City</u> 2 <u>ered Agent:</u> ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to d complete performance of muchtiles, and Low family tered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited ge. <u>If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Regists</u>	ALL CONTROLOGY SIALE AND SEED FOR SIALE AND SEED FO

.

•

í t



D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______(optional) (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State) 201-Dated ed representative of a member Typed or printed name of signee



Ł

2014 OCT 23

PH 3:

5

TARY OF.

FLORIDA